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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges

341791 Lyden, James Michael M 44 6024 12-19-2025 14:09

F - 1-Court Pending - 609.2247.2

Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

M - 1-Court Pending - 609.2242.1(1)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to C

M - 1-Court Pending - 609.2242.1(2)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally In

M - 1-Court Pending - 518B.01.14(a)

Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection

116131 McCabe, Nicholas Daniel M 25 5806 05-12-2025 15:25

F - 1-Court Pending - 609.221.1

Assault-1st Degree-Great Bodily Harm

F - 1-Court Pending - 609.222.2

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon-Substanti

F - 1-Court Pending - 609.19.1

Murder - 2nd Degree


